
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

64 
151 

15 
727 
646 

53 
167 

47 
465 

24 
182 

39 
249 
158 
152 
112 

20 
42 

165 
46 
57 

174 
0 

555 
927 

28 
41 
59 

2 
36 

421 
325 

55 
431 

89 

Name 

Frank Mikael Pedersen 
Rui Martins 
Jonas Radekop 
Torben Jensen 
Sidney Hubrich 
Thomas Holm 
Dion Hansen 
Michael Brændgaard 
Johnny Nordman 
Casper Neergaard 
Preben Lindrum 
Pierre Lorenzo Stausholm 
Steen Barløse 
Hans Boel Hosbond 
Jonas Christiansen 
Robert Gösta 
Peter Bøgelund 
Kasper Schou Nielsen 
Jonas Andersson 
Kennie Løve Jacobsen 
Erik Debel 
Maja Lantz 
Robert Jensen 
Marno Fölsch 
Peter Christensen 
David Dalsgaard 
Jacob W idding Christophersen 
Hans W. Jørgensen 
Lene Carlsson 
Agneta Persson 
Mikkel Kjærstrup 
Jim Radmer 
Markus Adbring 
Jesper Kryger 
Sebastian Liebon 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

No Race 

Supersport 

No Race 

Best Tm 

1:11.175 
1:11.230 
1:11.432 
1:11.612 
1:11.935 
1:12.194 
1:12.581 
1:12.598 
1:12.864 
1:12.916 
1:13.095 
1:13.429 
1:13.865 
1:14.189 
1:14.346 
1:14.432 
1:14.437 
1:14.574 
1:14.724 
1:14.791 
1:14.816 
1:15.203 
1:15.324 
1:15.836 
1:15.882 
1:16.192 
1:16.268 
1:16.279 
1:16.282 
1:16.652 
1:16.711 
1:16.792 
1:17.281 
1:17.970 
1:19.696 

Diff 

0.055 
0.257 
0.437 
0.760 
1.019 
1.406 
1.423 
1.689 
1.741 
1.920 
2.254 
2.690 
3.014 
3.171 
3.257 
3.262 
3.399 
3.549 
3.616 
3.641 
4.028 
4.149 
4.661 
4.707 
5.017 
5.093 
5.104 
5.107 
5.477 
5.536 
5.617 
6.106 
6.795 
8.521 

Best Speed 

105,155 
105,074 
104,777 
104,513 
104,044 
103,671 
103,118 
103,094 
102,717 
102,644 
102,393 
101,927 
101,325 
100,883 
100,670 
100,554 
100,547 
100,362 
100,161 
100,071 
100,037 

99,523 
99,363 
98,692 
98,632 
98,231 
98,133 
98,119 
98,115 
97,641 
97,566 
97,463 
96,847 
95,991 
93,912 

In Lap 

1 
9 
1 
1 
3 
2 
8 
5 
9 
3 
8 

10 
4 
9 
6 
8 
5 
2 
7 
9 
2 
2 
9 
4 
4 
5 
9 
7 
1 
2 
8 
3 
4 
8 
8 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Finland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Dk 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
dk 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Ring Knutstorp 10.06.16 
02 Saturday 

04 Blue 1300-1320 

Practice started at 13:00:24 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

11-06-2016 13:00 


